
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Dennis Kanuk [dennis@mcadvise.com] 

5/9/2019 3:24:16 PM 
Heidi Rous [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/en=Recipients/en=a6e9fe97c5 7146aea28279768e63 7045-H eidi Rous]; Anitra Rice 
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/en=Recipients/en=f4d le98f72ad44b3921aa7a6662cddc5-Anitra Rice]; Elbert Hsiung 

[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ en=Recip ients/ en =c2c41a 7a 10254 f6d909b2cee le 16be27-EI bert Hsiu] 

CC: Chris Holmquist [cholmquist@wilsonmeany.com]; Addie Farrell [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative 
Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDL T)/ en=Recipients/en=cc6bb601520a4f9690ae254948d782f5-Addie Farrel; Christina Erwin 
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 

Subject: 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ en=Recip ients/ en =4ddd bff2e8414460a bdcaaefc2d500dd-Ch ri sti na E] 
Re: IBEC Construction Information Discussion 

Hello, all: 

The information below shows the paving square footages for the access roads and misc paved areas line items 
(referenced as "see attachment") in the earlier transmittal. 

Arena Site 

Access Roads 27,827 SF 

Misc. Paving 0 SF 

[)z:::nnts l<anuk 

MONTGOMERY CL./\t< i\D\ltSt.JHS 
10877 Wilshire Blvd. Ste. 1102 
Los Angeles, CA 90024 

•••.?/.·.···••• Dermis@mcadvise.mm 
( r .\ (310) 443-7711 

i d (213) 309-5652 

West Parking Site 

77,727 SF 

178,436 SF 

From: Dennis l<anuk <dennis@mcadvise.com> 

Date: Thursday, May 9, 2019 at 9:43 AM 

East 

Transportation and 

Hotel Site Well Relocation Site 

41,542 SF 7,749 SF 

59,064 SF 22,424 (crushed stone) 

To: Heidi Rous <HRous@esassoc.com>, Anitra Rice <ARice@esassoc.com>, Elbert Hsiung 

<EHsiung@esassoc.com> 

Cc: Chris Holmquist <cholmquist@wilsonmeany.com>, Addie Farrell <AFarrell@esassoc.com>, Christina Erwin 

<CErwin@esassoc.com> 

Subject: Re: IBEC Construction Information Discussion 

Hello, Heidi, Anitra, and Elbert, 

Attached is the updated construction data request document with updates from AECOM highlighted in yellow; I am also 
attaching a resource allocation sheet that shows manpower on the site. 

We are on for 3:00 PM today if you are still available; I will send out the calendar invite. 



Thanks, 
Dennis 

E-IV!ail: Dennis(wrncadvise.com 
443 .. 7711 
309~·5652 

From: Heidi Rous 
Sent: Tuesday, May 7, 2019 9:58 AM 
To: Dennis Kanuk <dennis@mcadvise.com>; Schreiner, Eric <Eric.Schreiner@aecom.com>; Chris Holmquist 
<cholmquist@wilsonmeany.com>; Addie Farrell <AFarrell@esassoc.com>; Christina Erwin <CErwin@esassoc.com>; 
Anitra Rice <ARice@esassoc.com>; Elbert Hsiung <EHsiung@esassoc.com> 
Subject: RE: IBEC Construction Information Discussion 

Hi Dennis: 

Just checking in on the follow-up call we talked about having Thursday May 9th_ I thought we agreed you were going to 
circulate an invitation - but maybe you are waiting on us? 

THANKS! 
Heidi 

-----Original Appointment-----

From: Dennis Kanuk <dennis@mcadvise.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, April 30, 2019 10:52 AM 
To: Dennis Kanuk; Schreiner, Eric; Chris Holmquist; Heidi Rous; Addie Farrell; Christina Erwin 
Subject: IBEC Construction Information Discussion 
When: Wednesday, May 1, 2019 11:00 AM-11:30 AM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada). 

Where: Teleconference (800) 920-7487 Access Code 23799565 

Please dia o join the call. 


